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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 26 Women, 100m Butterfly 13 years and older
30.11.2024 г. - 11:14 Results Prelim
SCM Open 1:00.34 Dobromira IVANOVA BRIZ Sofia 6.3.2016 г.
SCM 15 - 17 1:00.90 Aleksandra DIMITROVA SPRIN Burgas 27.11.2021 г.
SCM 13 - 14 1:03.11 Karina MITROVA OL Burgas 12.10.2024 г.

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

13 years and older

1. Kalina GAMISHEVA 16 Vihren 1:00.77 703 A 28.22 32.55
NewRecord

2. Aleksandra DIMITROVA 19 Sprint 1:01.75 670 A 28.97 32.78
3. Simona BOGDANOVA 17 Olimpia 1:02.45 648 A 28.97 33.48
4. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 1:03.23 624 A 29.60 33.63
5. Boyana KIRCHEVA 26 Cherno More 1:03.49 616 A 29.71 33.78
6. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 1:03.63 612 A 30.60 33.03
7. Milena HRISTOVA 19 Pirin 1:03.95 603 A 29.56 34.39
8. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:04.09 599 A 29.55 34.54
9. Petya BOYANOVA 21 Levent SC 1:05.06 573 B 30.68 34.38

10. Sophia PENTCHEV 14 Tsarevets 1:05.43 563 B 30.24 35.19
11. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 1:05.56 560 B 29.87 35.69
12. Svilena BRATOEVA 16 St.George 1:05.98 549 B 30.71 35.27
13. Vicky-Louie's Alex SAUERMAN 13 Etar2 1:06.25 543 B 31.04 35.21
14. Sofia HRISTOVA 18 St.George 1:06.37 540 B 31.26 35.11
15. Alexandrina ALTANOVA 19 Pirin 1:06.53 536 B 31.12 35.41
16. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 15 Tibris 1:07.33 517 B 31.02 36.31
17. Simona MARINOVA 15 Aquazard 1:07.35 516 R 31.09 36.26
18. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 1:07.36 516 R 31.40 35.96
19. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 1:07.49 513 30.88 36.61
20. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 1:07.54 512 30.90 36.64
21. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 1:07.60 511 31.44 36.16
22. Katerina KIROVA 18 Avgusta 1:08.23 497 31.33 36.90
23. Radina RADEVA 16 Cherno More 1:08.32 495 32.57 35.75
24. Lubka MITSINA 15 Vihren 1:08.43 492 32.16 36.27
25. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 1:08.55 490 31.06 37.49
26. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 1:08.60 489 32.10 36.50
27. Mariya PAVLOVA 14 G.D.S 1:09.26 475 32.41 36.85
28. Aleksandra ALIVONOVA 13 Vsi 1:10.04 459 31.97 38.07
29. Niya DANKOVA 16 Levski 1:10.43 451 31.24 39.19
30. Yana PETKOVA 14 Viking 2008 1:10.74 446 32.08 38.66
31. Mariya STANCHEVA 14 Galata-Varna 1:10.86 443 32.24 38.62
32. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:11.53 431 33.29 38.24
33. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 1:11.90 424 32.54 39.36
34. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 1:11.97 423 33.75 38.22
35. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 17 Bolyari 2009 1:12.23 419 33.12 39.11
36. Vladimira TSULEVA 13 Sandanski 1:12.29 417 32.93 39.36
37. Anita RADULOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:12.40 416 33.51 38.89
38. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:12.52 414 32.71 39.81
39. Dariya MIHAILOVA 14 Trayana 1:12.58 412 33.42 39.16
40. Lili ILKOVA 13 Levent SC 1:12.89 407 33.43 39.46
41. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 1:13.47 398 34.15 39.32
42. Daria GEORGIEVA 13 Beroe 1:14.09 388 35.38 38.71
43. Svetla PETROVA 16 Nsa 1:14.39 383 33.57 40.82
44. Mihaela PULEVA 16 Levent SC 1:14.58 380 34.81 39.77
45. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 1:14.93 375 34.09 40.84
46. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 1:15.48 367 34.24 41.24
47. Yoana IVANOVA 13 Delfin Varna 1:15.80 362 34.36 41.44
48. Tatiyana GILEVA 15 Mladost'91 1:16.11 358 33.88 42.23
49. Boryana YANEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:16.30 355 33.93 42.37
50. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 1:16.33 355 34.68 41.65
51. Kalina DIMITROVA 14 Beroe 1:17.05 345 35.56 41.49
52. Izabela CHAKOVA 15 Nsa 1:17.14 343 34.82 42.32
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 26, Women, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

53. Niya MARINOVA 14 Cherno More 1:17.77 335 36.14 41.63
54. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 1:18.15 330 35.35 42.80
55. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:18.40 327 35.64 42.76
56. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Cherno More 1:19.97 308 36.09 43.88
57. Anna-Mariq DIKOVA 13 Beroe 1:20.35 304 37.38 42.97
58. Vyara NIKOLOVA 13 Phoenix 1:21.08 296 35.40 45.68
59. Niya SVETOZAROVA 15 Slavia 1:21.99 286 36.01 45.98
60. Mirela VENKOVA 14 Galata-Varna 1:26.01 248 38.66 47.35
61. Sofia KRUMOVA 14 Damini LV 1:26.74 241 39.23 47.51
62. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:28.15 230 39.19 48.96

DSQ Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:21.82 36.76 45.06
WrSt

13 - 14 years

1. Karina MITROVA 13 Olimp 1:03.23 624 A 29.60 33.63
2. Sophia PENTCHEV 14 Tsarevets 1:05.43 563 B 30.24 35.19
3. Vicky-Louie's Alex SAUERMAN 13 Etar2 1:06.25 543 B 31.04 35.21
4. Mariya PAVLOVA 14 G.D.S 1:09.26 475 32.41 36.85
5. Aleksandra ALIVONOVA 13 Vsi 1:10.04 459 31.97 38.07
6. Yana PETKOVA 14 Viking 2008 1:10.74 446 32.08 38.66
7. Mariya STANCHEVA 14 Galata-Varna 1:10.86 443 32.24 38.62
8. Vladimira TSULEVA 13 Sandanski 1:12.29 417 32.93 39.36
9. Anita RADULOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:12.40 416 33.51 38.89

10. Dariya MIHAILOVA 14 Trayana 1:12.58 412 33.42 39.16
11. Lili ILKOVA 13 Levent SC 1:12.89 407 33.43 39.46
12. Marina PANAYOTOVA 14 Torpedo 1:13.47 398 34.15 39.32
13. Daria GEORGIEVA 13 Beroe 1:14.09 388 35.38 38.71
14. Yoana IVANOVA 13 Delfin Varna 1:15.80 362 34.36 41.44
15. Boryana YANEVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 1:16.30 355 33.93 42.37
16. Izabela NIKOLOVA 13 Cherno More 1:16.33 355 34.68 41.65
17. Kalina DIMITROVA 14 Beroe 1:17.05 345 35.56 41.49
18. Niya MARINOVA 14 Cherno More 1:17.77 335 36.14 41.63
19. Preslava IVANOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:18.40 327 35.64 42.76
20. Yoana NEDYALKOVA 14 Cherno More 1:19.97 308 36.09 43.88
21. Anna-Mariq DIKOVA 13 Beroe 1:20.35 304 37.38 42.97
22. Vyara NIKOLOVA 13 Phoenix 1:21.08 296 35.40 45.68
23. Mirela VENKOVA 14 Galata-Varna 1:26.01 248 38.66 47.35
24. Sofia KRUMOVA 14 Damini LV 1:26.74 241 39.23 47.51
25. Anna SAVOVA 13 Lokomotiv 1:28.15 230 39.19 48.96

DSQ Anastasia PANAIYOTOVA 14 Mladost'91 1:21.82 36.76 45.06
WrSt

15 - 17 years

1. Kalina GAMISHEVA 16 Vihren 1:00.77 703 A 28.22 32.55
NewRecord

2. Simona BOGDANOVA 17 Olimpia 1:02.45 648 A 28.97 33.48
3. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 1:03.63 612 A 30.60 33.03
4. Lachezara APOSTOLOVA 17 Dobrudzha2021 1:04.09 599 A 29.55 34.54
5. Mariyana SHALAMANOVA 17 St.George 1:05.56 560 B 29.87 35.69
6. Svilena BRATOEVA 16 St.George 1:05.98 549 B 30.71 35.27
7. Elitsa MILOTINOVA 15 Tibris 1:07.33 517 B 31.02 36.31
8. Simona MARINOVA 15 Aquazard 1:07.35 516 R 31.09 36.26
9. Nikol KOLEVA 15 Trayana 1:07.36 516 R 31.40 35.96

10. Jasmina MEDNIKAROVA 16 Delfin Varna 1:07.49 513 30.88 36.61
11. Bilyana DIMITROVA 15 Damini LV 1:07.54 512 30.90 36.64
12. Rumyana GEORGIEVA 15 Briz 1:07.60 511 31.44 36.16
13. Radina RADEVA 16 Cherno More 1:08.32 495 32.57 35.75
14. Lubka MITSINA 15 Vihren 1:08.43 492 32.16 36.27
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Bulgarian Swimming Championship (13+) SC '24
Burgas, 27.11. - 1.12.2024

Event 26, Girls, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, 15 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m

15. Dara BARAKOVA 17 Damini LV 1:08.55 490 31.06 37.49
16. Selena VLAHOVA 17 Levent SC 1:08.60 489 32.10 36.50
17. Niya DANKOVA 16 Levski 1:10.43 451 31.24 39.19
18. Desislava IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 1:11.53 431 33.29 38.24
19. Kristina GEORGIEVA 15 Cherno More 1:11.90 424 32.54 39.36
20. Gergana LUKANOVA 15 Metropol 1:11.97 423 33.75 38.22
21. Miroslava GUBERKOVA 17 Bolyari 2009 1:12.23 419 33.12 39.11
22. Liyana BALKANDJIEVA 15 Sprint Sofia 1:12.52 414 32.71 39.81
23. Svetla PETROVA 16 Nsa 1:14.39 383 33.57 40.82
24. Mihaela PULEVA 16 Levent SC 1:14.58 380 34.81 39.77
25. Svetlana TANEVA 16 Burgas 1:14.93 375 34.09 40.84
26. Irina POPOVICHENKO 16 Briz 1:15.48 367 34.24 41.24
27. Tatiyana GILEVA 15 Mladost'91 1:16.11 358 33.88 42.23
28. Izabela CHAKOVA 15 Nsa 1:17.14 343 34.82 42.32
29. Ivelina PENEVA 16 Etar2 1:18.15 330 35.35 42.80
30. Niya SVETOZAROVA 15 Slavia 1:21.99 286 36.01 45.98


